AOZORA BANK NPV

AOZORA BANK NPV

ISIN:  JP3711200000

Overview

2024/04/23 08:00:00

Price
2,472.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size
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WKN: 8304
3,250.00
©  0.37%(9.00)
3,000.00
JP3711200000 2.750.00
8304 |
Tokyo Stock Exchange m,l !
JPY 2,500.00 |‘
Financial
Stock 2,250.00
1,773 EUR
NIKKEI 225
2,000.00
2,469.50 JPY (600) 1,750.00
2,472.50 JPY (1,400)

2,471.00 JPY
2,482.50 JPY
2,465.50 JPY
2,463.00 JPY
2,472.1093 JPY
795,300
19,660,685.00
1,649

93,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3711200000&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fd35e2fc8358eaac233a651633ade7f28f9914678b41ddf1ce57f607b1c4f74&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6801ce0463445c2b3&time=1713951317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4e1450c0b9d531af59256a6aac74222b93d312c417e147943817831d4d4465e&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7f010050b349b8120&time=1713951317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a1fe59691fac309186ca39e9cf71fbd5aa4953e8e82a6f9e1ba1a1433f855c&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e04927e5724e056e2&time=1713951317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=443bc0a8e0d43719f3e275121f48ef88939cc3922b260bfd131068435db6fafc&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca9934af316be9446&time=1713951317&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=599778ce9bd5d3b629472379e2fdf3491e4a0bb307e18de1019f45ef6d05aaef&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f425803b42c80be68&time=1713951317&tool=RSC

AOZORA BANK NPV

Details

2024/04/23 08:00:00

Price

2,472.00 JPY

Difference (] 0.37% (9.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3711200000
Symbol 8304
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,773 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,469.50 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 2,472.50 JPY (1,400)
Open 2,471.00 JPY
High 2,482.50 JPY
Low 2,465.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,463.00 JPY
VWAP 2,472.1093 JPY
Volume (pcs) 795,300
Trading volume 19,660,685.00
Number of trades 1,649
Last size 93,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -13.49% +0.20% +6.19%
Perf (abs.) -385.50 +5.00 +144.00
Beta 0.24 0.33 0.47
Volatility 53.21 39.99 28.91

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
3,250.00 f {
3,000.00 | "‘(
| J |
2.750.00 ! L
2,500.00 ,Il‘ ‘ ‘ w .IWF }\ll
2,250.00
2.000.00 d
1, 750.00 Hﬂw‘
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2,451.70 JPY (1,046,900
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2,465.82 JPY (1,319,250
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2,729.17 JPY (2,921,580
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2,768.07 JPY (2,133,200

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AOZORA BANK NPV

3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25

2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16

3,301.00 JPY (2024/01/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,020.00 JPY (2024/02/16)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 15.00 EUR  0.00 1

22
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 2,472.00 JPY 19.66 1,649
Exchange 23
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 14.80 EUR  0.00 1

23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 14.90 EUR  0.00 1

23
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:17 14.80 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16114020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110227

AOZORA BANK NPV

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

23

2024/02/ 15:35 18.30 USD
29

2024/04/ 08:10 14.70 EUR
23

2024/04/ 08:02 14.80 EUR
23

0.08

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39609235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16110226

AOZORA BANK NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

{p AOZORA BANK

Contact Details
AOZORA BANK

3-1, Kudan-minami 1-chome 102-8660
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3263 1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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